TABLICA – DOPUNA I ISPRAVAK NERAZVRSTANIH CESTA

		OZNAKA
CESTE
	OZNAKA NEKRETNINA
(KATASTARSKIH ČESTICA)
	KATASTARSKA OPĆINA
	NASELJE
	PRILOZI	

	NC 04_01 
	Dio kat. čest. 
181, 3357, 3830, 3356, 3116, 3117, 3120, 3332, 3121, 3122, 3123, 3127, 3128, 3129, 3130, 3135, 3136, 3150, 3151, 3154, 3155, 3156, 3157, 3169, 3170,  3272, 3271, 3266, 3265, 3177/2, 3183/2, 3184, 3236, 3235, 3234, 3233, 3232, 3231, 3230, 3187, 3188, 3192, 3193, 3202, 3203, 2727, 2726, 2725, 2720, 2728, 2729, 2730, 2734, 2735, 2739, 2738, 2740, 2743, 2746, 2748, 2747, 2761, 2759, 2770, 2775/4, 2775/8, 2775/7, 2775/2, 2774/1, 2780/2, 2780/1, 2789, 2792, 2793, 2794, 2797, 2802, 2806, 2807, 2805, 2810, 2771, 2770, 2759, 2760, 2679, 2680, 2681, 2678, 2692, 2688, 2691, 2694/1, 2694/2, 2700, 2701, 2708, 2709, 2710, 2707, 2713, 2714, 2715, 2712, 2716 , 2723
	K.O. OMIŠ
	STANIĆI
	Grafički prilog 1

	04_02 BALIĆA RAT
	Dio kat. čest. 
2335/28, 2335/8, 2335/16, 2335/20, 2335/17, 3811/14, 2335/19, 2335/18, 2335/22, 2334/2, 2331, 2332/1, 2332/3, 2327/2, 2326/1, 2326/2, 2327/1, 2328, 2323/2, 2336/4, 2338/17, 2338/7, 2338/10
Kat. čest. 2326/3
	K.O. OMIŠ
	STANIĆI
	Grafički prilog 2

	04_03 VELIKA LUKA
	Dio kat. čest. 
4080, 2413/1, 2413/6, 2411/3, 2413/7
	K.O. OMIŠ
	STANIĆI
	Grafički prilog 3

	04_04 VELIKA LUKA
	Dio kat. čest. 
2526/2, 2526/1, 2560/9 ,2560/6, 2561/3, 2560/7, 2560/5, 2527/2, 2560/3
	K.O. OMIŠ
	STANIĆI
	Grafički prilog 4

	04_05 TICE I
	Dio kat. čest. 
2458/2, 2445, 2449/2, 2450/2, 3678/3, 3678/4, 3679/1, 3681/1, 3681/2
	K.O. OMIŠ
	STANIĆI
	Grafički prilog 5

	04_06 PUT STAROG SELA
	Dio kat. čest. 
4065
	K.O. OMIŠ
	STANIĆI
	Grafički prilog 6

	04_07  PUT STAROG SELA, STANIĆI II
	Dio kat. čest. 
4065, 4064, 3811/19, 3831/1, 3422, 9618
	K.O. OMIŠ
	STANIĆI
	Grafički prilog 7

	04_08 TICE
	Dio kat. čest. 
3811/21, 2520, 2521
	K.O. OMIŠ
	STANIĆI
	Grafički prilog 8

	04_09 TICE
	Dio kat. čest. 
3811/21, 2517, 2518/4, 2490/3, 2518/3, 2491/5, 2509/4
	K.O. OMIŠ
	STANIĆI
	Grafički prilog 9

	04_10 RAPE
	Dio kat. čest. 
4080, 3695/2, 3695/26, 3695/18, 3695/1, 3695/7
	K.O. OMIŠ
	STANIĆI
	Grafički prilog 10

	04_11 RAPE I
	Dio kat. čest. 
4080, 3697/1, 3697/2, 3698/7, 3702/2, 3702/1, 3698/12, 3698/19, 3698/11, 3698/14, 3698/2, 3699/9, 3702/6, 3702/7, 3699/7, 3699/6, 3699/5, 3703/5, 3699/12, 3699/3, 3703/4, 3703/3
Kat.čest. 3699/15
	K.O. OMIŠ
	STANIĆI
	Grafički prilog 11

	04_12 RAPE 
	Dio kat. čest. 
3671/4, 3671/1, 3669, 3668/7, 3668/4, 3668/3, 3668/2
	K.O. OMIŠ
	STANIĆI
	Grafički prilog 12

	04_13 TICE II
	Dio kat. čest. 
2492/2, 3641, 3642
	K.O. OMIŠ
	STANIĆI
	Grafički prilog 13

	04_ 14 STANIĆI I
	3831/2, 3639/2, 3478/2, 3480, 3482, 3607, 3579, 3571, 3570, 3565, 3564, 3560, 3556, 3555, 3554, 3553, 3614/3, 3614/1, 3552, 3551, 3622, 3626, 2581, 2605, 2604, 2603, 3615/3, 3618/3, 3619/4, 3618/2, 3619/3, 3620/1, 3623/4, 3626, 2547/3, 2546, 2545, 3625/1, 3625/4, 2543/1, 2543/2, 2539/3
Kat.čest.
3613/2, 3614/2, 3615/2, 3616/6, 3617/4,  3619/4, 3620/3, 3623/5, 3623/8, 3623/6, 3623/7,
	K.O. OMIŠ
	STANIĆI
	Grafički prilog 14

	04_15 
	Dio kat.čest.
3106, 3112, 3108, 3109, 3110, 3122, 3126, 3125, 3127, 3131, 3134, 3141, 3139, 3149, 3153, 3160, 3158, 3161, 3168, 3171, 3170, 3173, 3176, 3177/2 k.o. Omiš
Kat.čest. 3107/3, 3178/1 k.o. Omiš
Dio kat. čest. 101/1 k.o. Rogoznica
	K.O. OMIŠ, K.O. ROGOZNICA
	STANIĆI, ČELINA
	Grafički prilog 15

	04_16 DUBRAVE
	Dio kat. čest.
3828, 2808, 2795, 2790, 2778, 2776, 2775/1, 2769, 2768, 2765, 2762, 2974, 2975, 2976, 2977, 2979, 2980, 2983, 2984, 2991, 2992, 2993, 2997, 2998, 3011, 3030, 3031, 3032, 3038/2, 3184, 3181/1, 3180/1, 3172, 3171, 3049, 3050, 3058, 3059, 3063, 3065, 3066, 3069, 3070, 3074, 3075, 3080, 3085, 3086, 3089, 3088, 3091, 3092/2, 3092/1, 3101, 3105 k.o. Omiš
Kat. čest. 3038/1, 3180/2 k.o. Omiš
Dio kat. čest.
9521, 11, 101/1 k.o. Rogoznica 
	K.O. OMIŠ, K.O. ROGOZNICA
	STANIĆI, ČELINA
	Grafički prilog 16

	04_17 VRISOVCI
	Dio kat. čest.
3829, 2911, 2912, 2916, 2917, 2920, 2939, 2921, 2928, 2929, 2940, 2936, 2943, 2938, 2951, 2953, 2963, 2964, 2966, 2965, 2968, 2969/2, 2973, 2974 
	K.O. OMIŠ
	STANIĆI
	Grafički prilog 17

	04_18 DUBRAVE
	Dio kat. čest.
2998, 3011, 3030, 3031, 3032, 3038/3, 3037, 3039, 3043, 3042, 3054, 3040/2, 3055, 3056, 3041, 3040/2, 
	K.O. OMIŠ
	STANIĆI
	Grafički prilog 18

	04_19 TICE I
	Dio kat. čest.
2458/2, 2489, 2483
	K.O. OMIŠ
	STANIĆI
	Grafički prilog 19

	04_20 TICE I
	Dio kat. čest.
2466/3, 2466/1, 2467, 2468
	K.O. OMIŠ
	STANIĆI
	Grafički prilog 20

	04_21 PUT STAROG SELA
	Dio kat. čest.
3438, 3424/1, 3433, 3432/1, 3434, 3432/18, 3432/17, 3432/4, 3432/8, 3432/14, 3432/10, 3429, 3428, 3427/1
	K.O. OMIŠ
	STANIĆI
	Grafički prilog 21

	04_22 BALIĆA RAT
	Dio kat. čest. 
2322/4, 2322/5, 2321/2, 2322/1, 2321/5, 2321/1, 2322/9, 2322/8, 2319, 2320
Kat. čest. 2321/4
	K.O. OMIŠ
	STANIĆI
	Grafički prilog 22



